

W.P(C)No. 125 OF 1998

ITEM No.60

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.125/1998

of The)

A.I.LAWYERS FORUM FOR CIVIL LIBERTS.&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R