

W.P(C)No. 125 OF 1998  
ITEM No.201

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.125/1998  
A.I.LAWYERS FORUM FOR CIVIL LIBERTS.&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS  
( For Final Disposal )

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/  
Respondents

Mr. O.P. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.  
Dr. Shyam Sunder Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. C.R. Mirdha, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Manchadda, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, Solicitor General  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K.K., Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

State of Haryana

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

State of Sikkim

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master