

\204
W.P(C)No. 125 OF 1998
ITEM No.102 Court No. 2 SECTION -PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C) No.125/1998

A.I. Lawyers Forum for Civil Liberties & Anr. Petitioners
VERSUS

UOI & Ors. Respondents

with WP(C) No. 131/2000 (with appln. for itnerim directions), WP(C) No. 7/2001, WP(C) 581/2001 (With appln. for interim directions), Crl.a. No. 226/2003, WP(C) 418/2001

Date:16.3.2004 :This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)/Mr. O.P. Saxena, Adv.
Respondent (s) Mr. C.R. Mridha, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr.G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. J.R. Luwang, Adv. For
M/s Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG

Ms. Rekha Pandey, adv.

Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, adv.

Mr. Anil K Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call in the month of July, 2004, as requested.

(Charanjeet Kaur)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master